902

905

908

911

914

917

920

923

926

929

932

935

938

941

944

947

950

953

956

959

962

Marenas, Harriet

Dunn, Virginia

Faricy, Patricia

Slawski, Sue

Beger, Karen

Wojcik, Dave & Char
Privasky, Judy
Korompay, Bill & Lynne
Yanik, Robert

Brown, Larry & Susan
Bradford, James & Jacquie
Corcoran, Julia
Alexander, Janice

Morin, Gary & Janice
Skiff, John & Arline
DeSantis, Robin

Wolfe, Pat & Jim

Giulioli, Donna
Thompson, Rob & Marne
Grobson, Karen

Way, Elaine

965

968

971

974

980

986

989

994

997

1000

1003

1006

1009

1012

1018

1024

1030

1036

1042

1048

1054

Cameron, Mary

DeGuvera, Debra

Barry, Rita

Guse, Brandon & Kristina
Emanuele, Joe & Mary

Yezak, Jana

Morfin-Dieguez, Max & Maria
Harris, Robert & Pam

Rodgers, Jane

Filak, Jim & Kathryn Dudek Baran
Storto, Pat

Schmehl, Betty

Schiller, Linda

Norman, Kenneth & Barbara
Pearson, Jerrilynn

Segan, Ron & Doreen

Redpath, Amy

Antenucci, Ray & Nancy

Ruks, Martin — Tenant — Bires, Michael & Janet
Ross, Jim & Phyliss

Anderson, Sally



1060

1066

1072

1078

1083

1084

1089

1090

1095

1096

1101

1104

1107

1110

1113

1116

1119

1122

1125

1128

1133

Pedersen, Janet
Smyles, Joe

Wargo, Arthur & Judy
Bricknell, John & Jean
Menzel, Trish
Grossman, Beth

Spata, Hans & Agnes
Hastings, Richard & Lana
Mukku, Sarva & Sree
Glasgow, Frank & Mimi
Eckfield, Hank

Doran, May

Hodgkins, Doug & Janis
Pfaffmann, Delores
Foster, Ann

Robertson, Jane
Lorenzi, Josef

Slagh, John & Janice
Browne, Mary

Harlan, Kathleen

Labut, Elizabeth & Gerald

1134

1139

1140

1145

1146

1151

1152

1157

1158

1163

1164

1169

1170

1175

1176

1181

1182

1187

1188

1193

1194

Bolgiani, Giovanni
Brooklier, Diane & Crystal
Lewis, Larry & Sylvia
Bard, Jeffrey
Tucker, Pat

Day, Geri

Fritz, Jerome
Drozdowski, Mike
Miller, Lee

Roman, Elise

Lee, Denise

Janus, Joe & Carole

Panek, Shawn & Michael Malaga

Anderson, David
Galeana, Barbara
Schultz, Linda

Kaul, Liz

Alessio, Ricardo & Linda
0O’Mara, John & Carol
Allen, Robert & Helen

Griffin, John & Margaret



1199

1200

1206

1212

1218

1224

1230

1236

1242

1248

1254

1260

Agosta, Rosa

Peterson, John & Wendy
Waltenbaugh, Ethel

Kacy, Dr. Donald & Carol-Ann
Shelton, Stephen & Patti

Spencer, Sandra & Palmer, Walt
Cardwell, Victoria

Chon, Jason — Tenant — Marco Carvallo
Hughes, Marsha & Wenskay, Larry
Need, Bill & Nancy

Bryant, Earl & Jean

Seltz, Louise



